
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 47 Asti Summer Bridge Mileage: 47 Asti Summer Bridge

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Grove (North) 1.7 0.0 L Grove (North) 1.7

1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

3.8 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.9 3.8 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.9

4.6 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4 4.6 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4

6.0 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 6.0 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

8.1 > Hwy-128 0.5 8.1 > Hwy-128 0.5

8.6 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4 8.6 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4

9.0 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 9.0 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

11.3 L Geysers Rd 0.6 11.3 L Geysers Rd 0.6

12.0 R Hwy-128 W 4.6 12.0 R Hwy-128 W 4.6

16.5 R stay on Hwy-128 W 0.9 16.5 R stay on Hwy-128 W 0.9

17.4 L Hwy-128 W 0.2 17.4 L Hwy-128 W 0.2

17.6 R Chianti Rd 2.6 17.6 R Chianti Rd 2.6

20.3 R Zanzi Ln 0.1 20.3 R Zanzi Ln 0.1

20.3 L Asti Rd 1.6 20.3 L Asti Rd 1.6

21.9 R Washington School Rd 0.8 21.9 R Washington School Rd 0.8

22.7 L River Rd 4.2 22.7 L River Rd 4.2

26.9 L Crocker Rd 0.8 26.9 L Crocker Rd 0.8

27.7 > E 1st St 0.3 27.7 > E 1st St 0.3

28.1 R N Cloverdale Blvd 0.0 28.1 R N Cloverdale Blvd 0.0

28.1 Plank Coffee, return 2.5 28.1 Plank Coffee, return 2.5

30.5 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 30.5 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2

35.7 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4 35.7 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4

37.1 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 37.1 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

37.7 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 37.7 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

46.5 L Westside Rd 0.8 46.5 L Westside Rd 0.8

47.3 L Vine St 0.4 47.3 L Vine St 0.4

47.7 E End of route  47.7 E End of route  

Led by Ron Hodges—481-4500 Led by Ron Hodges—481-4500

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/8983762 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/8983762

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


